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ESPECIFICACIONES GENERALES @l

VALOR

Voltaje

Lumen

Power

Lumen Efficiency
Pf

Driver

Driver Position

Life Time
Switching Cycle
Working Temperature
Cri

Color Temperature
Medidas

85-271V
1260

18

70

0.9
ISOLADO
INTERIOR
25000
15000
-20°/40°
80

6500
225X10MM
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